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Position Other Positions Held
Executive Director
Grade Level Principal
Grade Level Principal
Grade Level Principal
Grade Level Principal
Director Of Data Systems
Chief Business Officer
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Technology Specialist
Senior Systems Engineer
Counselor

Teacher

Counselor

Facilities Manager
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Counselor

Teacher

Librarian

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Maintenance

Teacher

K-12 Education Entity
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High

Department

Instruction

Administration
Administration
Administration

Administration

Technology
Finance
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Technology
Technology
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Facilities
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Facilities

Instruction

Total Wages

$205,625
$167,006
$162,326
$160,689
$160,023
$157,026
$148,161
$138,771
$129,804
$127,104
$126,048
$125,377
$124,560
$123,665
$121,217
$121,000
$120,744
$118,701
$116,839
$115,474
$114,168
$113,923
$113,765
$113,201
$112,003
$111,508
$110,994
$110,247
$110,168
$109,818
$109,407



32.
33,
34,
35,
36.
37.
38,
30,
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45.
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
52.
53,
54,
55,
56.
57.
58,
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Executive Assistant
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Technology Specialist

Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High

Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Administration
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction

Technology

$109,017
$108,975
$108,259
$108,101
$107,750
$106,840
$106,829
$106,790
$106,661
$106,501
$106,319
$106,280
$106,174
$106,029
$106,008
$104,847
$104,791
$104,509
$104,432
$104,211
$103,676
$103,499
$103,269
$102,416
$102,126
$101,674
$101,537
$101,471
$101,280
$101,158
$100,779
$100,660



64.
65.
66.
67.
68.
69.
70.
71.
72.
73.
74.
75.
76.
77.
78.
79.
80.
81.
82.
83.
84.
85.
86.
87.
88.
89.
90.
91.
92.
93.
94.
95.

Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Counselor
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher
Teacher

Teacher

System Info. Specialist

Teacher

Teacher

Payroll Technician
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Teacher
Academic Advisor
Teacher

Lead Custodian
Teacher

Teacher

Teacher

Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High

Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Technology
Instruction
Instruction
Finance
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Instruction
Facilities
Instruction
Instruction

Instruction

$100,438
$99,708
$99,360
$99,205
$98,385
$98,255
$97,884
$97,844
$97,355
$97,322
$96,907
$95,712
$93,907
$92,360
$92,148
$91,523
$91,399
$90,612
$90,556
$90,053
$89,508
$89,355
$89,001
$88,417
$87,889
$87,782
$87,194
$87,070
$86,815
$86,135
$85,893
$84,721



96.
97.
98.
99.
100.

Teacher
Admin Supervisor Tutors
Teacher
Teacher

Campus Utility Worker

Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High
Helix High

Instruction
Administration
Instruction
Instruction

Facilities

$83,899
$83,831
$83,829
$83,385
$83,228



